
No. Company Full Name Title Email Telephone/Mobile Sector
1 Hass Petroleum Abdi Nassir Board Member abdinasir@hasspetroleum.com 723821987 Oil & Energy
2 Team Alliance Abdulqadir Omar Board Member abdulqadiromar@yahoo.com 722900000 Security
3 Abed Miyumo amiyumo@gmail.com 700331063 Construction
4 Abed Miyumo amiyumo@gmail.com 700331063 Construction
5 Adval Investments Ltd Adbikheir Dubow Managing Director advalinvestments@gmail.com 722963866 Building & Construction
6 CFC Stanbic  Adelaide Mbagaya Adelaide.Mbagaya@stanbic.com  Banking & Finance
7 Grant Thornton and Turea LAdnan Merdin  adnan@turealtd.com   0711 41 00 61  Tax & Advisory Services  
8 ATG Kenya Ltd Adrian Rutto Sang Manager Kenya 

Business Unit

sang.adrian@gmail.com 791339409 Ecommerce

9 Diamond Trust Bank Ltd Ahmed Omari Sales Manager ahmed.omari@dtbkenya.co.ke 722247676 Finance & Banking
10 Zynmat Group Holdings Ahmed Salim Board Member ahmadsalim99@yahoo.com 722304346 Textile Producton
11 KUTV Amanda Mwaniki Anchor/Business 

Reporter

amandamwaniki@gmail.com 721611626 Media

12 Blackjack Jeans Andrew Kio CEO 721510107 Textiles
13 Setright Technologies Ltd Ann Evelyn Wambui Njeru  Representative  eve@eveshousekenya.com Construction 
14 Kenya ‐ Turkey Business 

Council

Anna Wanjiru Njoroge Staff shiroanna@gmail.com 717732826 Secretariat

15 Good Hope Travel Ltd Annamarie Scourboutis Representative  Jackson.Stack@goodhopetravel.co.ke 254 721 273056 Tours and Travel 
16 Space Global Ltd                    Antoney Roberts Representative  jacky@nairobichamber.co.ke 256 726 853 611
17 Kanzi Brands Ltd Antony Waweru Wambui Print & Graphic 

Designer

info@kanzicompany.com 721202181 Publishing & Media

18 Ultra Holdings (K) Asha Hersi Representative  asha@impactcomltd.co.ke 722201308 Real Estates/Distribution
19 Lordship Africa Asli Nehir                           Alpaslan@lordshipafrica.com 723 988 418 Real Estates
20 Exon Investments Ltd Ateet Jeta Board Member ateet@exoninvestments.com 729954610 Manufacturing & Construction
21 Ateet Jetha ateet@exoninvestments.com  722519570 Logistics/Transport
22 PWC Bahati Morara  bmorara@gmail.com
23 Telemedia Africa Baiju Shah baiju@telemedia.co.ke
24 Ben Nzamu bnzambu@yahoo.com 722571514 Media and Communication
25 POLYGON LOGISTICS 

LIMITED

BENJAMIN OMOLO AMOLO  Managing Director  admin@polygon.co.ke 726002822/710313946

26 Benson Ireri benireri@yahoo.com  722767656 Banking
27 Tramitech Systems Ltd Betty Aende Director info@tramitechsystems.com 724580756 ICT & Technology
28 IRDAC Biko Gwendo Founder
29 Pitstop Ltd Blak Aende Head of Creative 

Services

admin@pitstoplimited.com 722707205 Advertising

30 Kizuri Homes Boniface
31 KNCCI  Brendah Oyier Membership Officer brenda.oyier@kenyachamber.or.ke  BMO
32 KNCCI  Brian Ghonar PR Officer brian.ghonar@kenyachamber.or.ke BMO
33 Barclays Corps Caroline Kamau Operations 

Manager

Caroline.kamau@barclayscorps.com 729917704 Finance & Banking

34 Beca Group Caroline Muthoni
35 CBA Bank Carolyne Makau Branch Manager carolyne.makau@cbagroup.com 722329646 Banking & Finance
36 Swami Hardware & 

Glassmart

Catherine Kibe Director mrugi06@gmail.com 722270082 Construction

37 KEPSA Catherine Magelo Board Member sitato@yahoo.com 722724381 SME
38 Afrique Venture Cephas Gathii Managing Director gathiicephas@gmail.com 728702369 ICT & Advertising
39 Trouvay& Cauvin                    Charles Komen Representative  jacky@nairobichamber.co.ke 261 726 853 611
40 Charles Mbevi  ckaloki@hotmail.com 727532068 ICT/Communication
41 Ongoli General

Contructors                             

Charlse Ongoli Representative  jacky@nairobichamber.co.ke 258 726 853 611

42 Chris Kirubi  chriskirubi@ihlkenya.com
43 Afrique Ventures Christine Mbinya Chief Operating 

Officer

christinejmbinya@gmail.com 712592482 ICT & Advertising

44 Christopher Mulu Nzoka christophernzoka07@yahoo.com 722291846
45 Beiless Group Ltd Cliff Juma Chief Finance 

Officer

cliffjuma@beilessgroup.co.ke 715615637 Media & Advertising

46 Centre for Strategy & Mngt 

Ltd

Daniel Muguro Nyuto Director daniel@strategycenter.co.ke 718500370 Education & Consultancy

47 Daud Nazaf kenyaautocarsltd@hotmail.com  721888786 Importation
48 Sarova Group David Gachuru Board Member kanyoigi1234@gmail.com 722720704 Tourism & Hospitality
49 Young Entrepreneurs Expo David Kyalo Director davidkyalo.m@gmail.com 712321466 Exhibition & Marketing

50 David Muraya Muraya.david@gmail.com  729007360 Real Estate/Construction
51 Brand Africa Denis Kaggia Director
52 Suraya Derrick MMbijiwe          
53 Diana Kilonzo dianakilonzo@yahoo.com  722523515 Banking
54 Lordship Africa Diana Sifuna                                                 Alpaslan@lordshipafrica.com 723 988 418 Real Estates
55 Don Kiboro Donald.mwaura@gmail.com  722516207 Construction
56 Young Entrepreneurs Expo Dorcas Kikwai Executive Officer dorcaskikwai@gmail.com 711424104 Exhibition & Marketing

57 Synacor Consortium LimitedDouglas Injugu  Co‐founder injugu@synacor.co.ke 
58 Africartrack Int’l Ltd Douglas Mwangi Director douglasmwangi94@gmail.com 725517949 Technology
59 Doctors Worldwide Dr. Abubakar Badawy Country 

Representative

 a.badawy02@gmail.com 722621081 Health 

60 Dr. Benjamin Imalingat imalingat@hotmail.com 722287300
61 MFA Dr. Chris Kiptoo PS International Trade 
62 Keninvest  Dr. Moses Ikiara  Managing Director 
63 Dr. Mwangi Ngumo
64 Dr.Abubakar Badawy  a.badawy02@gmail.com  722621081
65 Duane Mohammed Diriye  duanediriye@gmail.com 722339779 Real Estate amd manufacturing 
66 Aldeamo Duncan Maluku Mutuku Director dmutuku@gmail.com 711274751 ICT & Technology
67 Social Media Africa Ltd Earnex Kihuri Ngahu Managing Director ernexngahu@gmail.com 726906492 ICT & Technology
68 Edward Moses Media

Center                                  

Edward Karugu Representative  jacky@nairobichamber.co.ke 254 726 853 611

69 Kamata Smart Solutiond       Edward Tenga Representative  jacky@nairobichamber.co.ke 255 726 853 611
70  KoTDA Eng. John Tanui  Chief Executive Officer
71 Jua Kali Associations Eng.Charle Kalomba Board Member kalombafaith@yahoo.com 721769030 Informal Sector
72 Eric Mwandia MD. KAPS emwandia@kaps.co.ke  722201170
73 Mark Ltd                                  Esther Wahome Representative  jacky@nairobichamber.co.ke 262 726 853 611

PARTICIPANTS OF THE TURKEY BUSINESS FORUM



74 Evans A. Geseka geseka@gmail.com 720030636 Construction
75 KAWT Faith Wathome Kithu Board Member secretariat@kawt.or.ke 722410375 Tourism & Hospitality
76 Euro Homes Ltd Faiz Hussein Abdalla Marketing Director info@eurohomes.co.ke 732555515 Building & Construction
77 Felistas Chege felistasw@yahoo.com  721611174 Health
78 Festus Mwaniki lfmwaniki@gmail.com 733211025 Manufacturing 
79 Francis Ndolo  f.ndolo@yahoo.com Supply chain consultant 
80 Fred Musyimi fredmusyimi@yahoo.com   722624456 Logistics
81 Fred Mutiso Fredmutiso58@gmail.com  722750560 Manufacturing
82 Keroche Foundation Frida Owinga Program Director programsdirector@kerochefoundation.o

rg

715356571 Education & Consultancy

83 KNCCI (Vihiga County/ChaptGeoffrey Vukaya Lugalia CEO knccivihigacounty@gmail.com +254 716430164
84 KNCCI  George Kiondo  Corprate Services Mageorge.kiondo@kenyachamber.or.ke BMO
85 COSTWISE ELECTRICALS LTDGeorgina Wangūi Mwangi  Representative  georgina@costwise‐electricals.co.ke Electronics
86 KNCCI  Gilbert Kiprono  Intern‐ TRP gilbert.kiprono@kenyachamber.or.ke BMO
87 Gilles Devendeville
88 Isiolo County Government  H.E. Godana Doyo  Governor  omondi.ben@gmail.com
89 Flamingo Beach & Spa Hailu Asfaw Board Member hailuasfaw1964@yahoo.com 772291777 Tourism & Hospitality
90 Tramitech Systems Ltd Harrison Kariuki Head of Support support@tramitechsystems.com 723831349 ICT & Technology
91 Hasmukh Radia hradia@go2utike.com  722513131 Logistics
92 Henum Enterprises Henry Maina henitch@gmail.com Logistics & Supplies and IT
93 Isiolo County Government  Hon. Ali Suraw Official  omondi.ben@gmail.com
94 Ken Petrogas Ltd Hurkal Pinar Business Manager kenpetrogas@gmail.com 786167370 Oil & Energy
95 Euro Homes Ltd Hussein Abdalla Omar Manging Director info@eurohomes.co.ke 73399998 Building & Construction
96 Ken Petrogas Ltd Hussein Hassan Amin Managing Director kenpetrogas@gmail.com 722650894 Oil & Energy
97 Kenya Meat Commission Hussein Jelle   Commissioner mumbimwilaria@gmail.com
98 Denimland House of 

Fabrics

Immaculate Kungu Director denimlandhouse@gmail.com 721417509 Textiles

99 Middle Mist Africa Tours Jacklyne Kiptoo Sales & Marketing info@middlemistafrica.com 726727597 Tourism & Travel
100 Africartrack Int’l Ltd Jackson Karanja Senior Consultant director@africartrack.com 724075698 Technology
101 Siginon Group Jackson Mwaura Group Head of 

Commercial

jmwaura@siginon.com 713218667 Travel & Logistics

102 Jackson N Stack Good Hope Travels Jackson.Stack@goodhopetravel.co.ke +254 721 273056 Transport 
103 Good Hope Travel Ltd Jackson N Stack. Representative  Jackson.Stack@goodhopetravel.co.ke 254 721 273056 Tours and Travel 
104 Africartrack Int’l Ltd Jacob Maina Rugano Business Devpt 

Manager

jacobrugano@gmail.com 717305705 Technology

105 Beiless Group Ltd Jairus Onyango Operations 

administrator 

jaimo602@gmail.com 704131854 Media & Advertising

106 KNCCI  James Mureu  72955500
107 Centum  James Mworia 
108 James Ouma James.ouma@speedcapital.co.ke  721441401 Banking
109 COSTWISE ELECTRICALS LTDJane Waithera Mugo  Representative  georgina@costwise‐electricals.co.ke Electronics
110 MFA Jared Mayieka  Asia Desk
111 Jeff Anami  722512157
112 Regimental Forcequip 

Suppliers

Joan Kanja Operations Director nimokanja@yahoo.com 722828254 Manufacturing

113 FEWA Joanne Mwangi Board Member info@fewa.com 704420034 Gender
114 NACADA John K. muteti Research Director  johnkmuteti@yahoo.com 722529688
115 Afrique Ventures John Maluki Chief Marketing 

Officer

malukijohn@gmail.com 710541166 ICT & Advertising

116 Pins2Planes  JOHN MBINDYO KIMEU CEO info@pins2planes.com 0719 714 111 / 0736 714 111 Real Estates
117 John Tito tito@mail.mbambu.co.ke  722517750 Advocate
118 Johnson Mwakazi  Master of ceremony  729836726
119 Lordship Africa Jonathan Jackson                                   Alpaslan@lordshipafrica.com 723 988 418 Real Estates
120 MFA Joshua Mugodo  Deputy Director Multilateral & ITOs Division   
121 Josiah Kongo Reuben.kongo@surgipharm.com 721999554 Marketing/Trade
122 Kenchic Ltd Joy Kiiru Talent Manager joykiiru@kenchic.com 720230837 Food Processing
123 MFA Joyce Ogundo  Director Bilateral Trade
124 Kenya ‐ Turkey Business 

Council

Judith Bosibori Oyaro Staff judithoyaro@gmail.com 723791618 Secretariat

125 Judy Kimenyi  judykimenyi@yahoo.com 722750047
126 Juliet Ngugi Brand Kenya juliet.ngugi@brandkenya.go.ke Parastatal
127 Brand Kenya Juliet Ngugi juliet.ngugi@brandkenya.go.ke Parastatal
128 Khadijapa Fish Traders          Julius Nyuja Representative  jacky@nairobichamber.co.ke 257 726 853 611
129 Little Heritage Julius Opio
130 Beiless Group Ltd June Syowia C.E.O junesyowia@beilessgroup.co.ke 705911174 Media & Advertising
131 Ultra Holdings (K) Kamar Mohamed Haji Representative  asha@impactcomltd.co.ke 722201308 Real Estates/Distribution
132 KNCCI  Kassim Were TRP‐Manager kassim.were@kenyachamber.or.ke  BMO
133 Tramitech Systems Ltd Kelvin Muigai Head of Marketing kelmuigai@gmail.com 726793933 ICT & Technology
134 Ken Wathome kenw@nwrealite.co.ke 722512424 Real estate
135 Kennedy Ngumbau   Dr.kngumbau@gmail.com 722561444 Real Estate
136 Kenneth Muema kmasika@lloydmasika.co.ke  Real Estate 
137 EPC Kenneth Murimi Board Member Kmurimi@epc.or.ke  734228534 Govt
138 Synacor Consortium LimitedKevin Mugambi  Co‐founder injugu@synacor.co.ke 
139 Kiema Kilonzo  722513606
140 Kiema Mwandia kiemamwandia@yahoo.co.ke  774713041 Energy
141 KNCCI  Kiprono Kittony Chairman chairman@kenyachamber.or.ke  BMO
142 Grant Thornton Ltd Kunal Ajmera  newton.kibiru@ke.gt.com/kunal.ajmera@ke.gt.com Tax & Advisory Services  
143 KNCCI  Laban Onditi Rao Vice Chairman labrao@yahoo.com  BMO
144 Advanta Africa Lawrence Muriuki
145 Leah Muigai Leahlenny39@yahoo.com 720789280 Textiles
146 Leonard Kivuva leonardkivuva@gmail.com/kivuva@inter

link‐consult.com 

720355520 Lawyer/Real Estate

147 Young Entrepreneurs Expo Lilian Kinuthia Chief Finance 

Officer

lilian@yahoo.com 711322550 Exhibition & Marketing

148 MFA Lilian Magomere Okonda 
149 Linda sifuma Brank Kenya Parastatal
150 Brank Kenya Linda sifuma Parastatal
151 Lizak Investments Lisa Wambui Director Lisabeta4@gmail.com 727760620 Textiles
152 Lucy M Magelo  lucysanaka@yahoo.com
153 Kenya Agribusiness AllianceLucy Muchoki CEO  lmuchoki@kaaa.co.ke Agribusiness 
154 Lucy Njuguna lucyndatho@gmail.com



155 Lucy Njuguna lucyndatho@gmail.com 
156 MFA Lydiah Ojiambo Assistant Director, Bilateral Trade
157 KNCCI  Mabel Omurambi Communications Offimabel.murambi@kenyachamber.or.ke  BMO
158 Martha muigai Vincent  mvmarthavincent@gmail.com/martha@ 721721667

159 Maycols Cosmetics LTD Mary Munge Director  btimpex.ltd@gmail.com 721273672
160 KNCCI  Matanda Wabuyele CEO ceo@kenyachamber.or.ke  BMO
161 Investment Kenya Mercy Makena Director autocourt@yahoo.com
162 MFA Mercy Saruni Mantaine 
163 Siginon Group Meshack Kipturgo Board Member mkipturgo@siginon.com  722520853 Freight Services

164 MFA Meshack Nkoima PA to PS koimameshack@gmail.com
165 KNCCI Michael Gaitho Secretariat mgaitho@kenyachamber.or.ke 728855534 Chamber of commerce
166 Mike Muthoka muthoka@brand‐plus.co.ke  722493671 Manufacturing
167 Ken Petrogas Ltd Mohamed Abukar Ahmed Director kenpetrogas@gmail.com 700669964 Oil & Energy
168 Adval Investments Ltd Mohamed Amin Human Resource 

Manager

advalinvestments@gmail.com 721585277 Building & Construction

169 Sasini Moses Changwony Board Member mosesk@sasini.co.ke 727679096 Agricultural Production
170 Kenya Meat Commission Mr. Joseph Learamo  Managing Commissiomumbimwilaria@gmail.com
171 Allen International Muchiri Mungai Director
172 MFA Mugechi Ngandu 
173 Magtech Murithi Magiri Managing Director magtech@magtech.co.ke 722437000 ICT
174 Musili Nzambu  musili@lantech.co.ke 722511101 ICT
175 Revamp consulting Muthoni Muchira Senior Consultant amuchira@revamp.co.ke 721143995 Finance
176 Mutuku Mutava mutukumutava@gmail.com 727100253 Pharmaceutical/non pharmaceuticals
177 Nasir Karmali nasirkarmali@gmail.com  722524123 Automotives
178 Ray Engineering & 

Construction Int’l Ltd

Nathaniel Kiungu Mwakodi Director kiungumwakodi@gmail.com 727907667 Building & Construction

179 MFA Nelson Ndirangu  Director Economic & International Trade
180 Keroche Foundation Njoki Karuoya Director ceo@kerochefoundation.org 722227497 Education & Consultancy
181 MFA Oliver Konje  Asia Desk
182 Africa Business Partners Patricia Andago Consultant patricia.andago@abp.co.jp 707899947 Consultancy
183 KNCCI  Patrick Nyangweso County Liason Managpatrick.nyangweso@kenyachamber.or.ke  BMO
184 QuQuestworks Paul Figueroa
185 Suraya Paul Jingo Representative  personalassistant@suraya.co.ke 0712 219 106 Real Estates
186 Acsenzo Decor Paul Ngugi Ndungu Logistics planner virginianjerindungu@gmail.com 723914544 Interior designers
187 Blackwealth Paul Okech

188 FCM Travel Peter Muthike Tours Manager peter.muthike@ke.fcm.travel 722201905 Tourism & Hospitality

189 AFRIGEN ENERGY Philip Musembi  affiliate@group‐corp.com 722287300
190 KTBC Priscillar Lagat Secretariat priscillar@tunasco.com 722697924 Building & Construction
191 MFA Prudence Nyawera Micheni 
192 Pyarali Nanji nanjipyarali@hotmail.com  733639720 Energy
193 Setright Technologies Ltd Ray Ongocho  Representative  eve@eveshousekenya.com General Supplies

194 Setright Technologies Ltd Reagan Omondi Onyango  Representative  eve@eveshousekenya.com General Supplies

195 MA Khan Insurance BrokersRehan Khan

196 Gilfield Services Limited. Rephar Salamba. Operations Manager rephar@gilfield.co.ke 0723715529/0729829080
197 Insight Enterprises Ltd Rose Thuo CEO roselthuo@yahoo.com 72888571 Engineering
198 Rupen Samani rupen@amsgroup.co.ke  733516111 Automotives
199 EPC Ruth Mwaniki  Chief Executive Officer
200 Salim Alibhai salimalibhai@yahoo.com  733786288 Manufacturing
201 Hides and skins  Sam Waruingeh  sam.waruingeh@gmail.com 7222265844
202 Renewable Consultants Samuel Macharia Head of Marketing smacharia02@gmail.com 722826805 Solar Energy
203 MFA Sarah Mumbua Kaloki 
204 Middle Mist Africa Tours Sharon Jeruto Chemweno Business Devp 

Manager

info@middlemistafrica.com 727776088 Tourism & Travel

205 Suraya Shawn T Muraya 
206 Suraya Shawn T Muraya  Representative  personalassistant@suraya.co.ke 0712 219 106 Real Estates
207 Tana and Athi Rivers DeveloSolomon Lutta Director slutta@yahoo.com Parastatal
208 Tana and Athi Rivers DeveloSolomon Lutta Director slutta@yahoo.com Parastatal
209 Acsenzo Decor Stephen Guoko Ndoro Director virginianjerindungu@gmail.com 719781242 Interior Designers
210 Suraya Properties Ltd  Sue Muraya  CEO andrew.kariuki@suraya.co.ke 0712 219 106, 0786 700 071
211 Susan Kamanja Sueone2one@gmail.com  722511748 Health
212 Kanzi Brands Ltd Sylvia Bonyo Managing Director sylvia@kanzicompany.com 726713850 Publishing & Media
213 Kanzi Brands Ltd Sylvia Geha Kezengwe Marketing Manager info@kanzicompany.com 733880901 Publishing & Media

214 Tech Hub Holdings Sylvia Moraa Managing Director sylvia@techhubholdings.com 724580756 Media & Advertising
215 Kenya Meat Commission Taraiya Ole Kores     Chairman,   mumbimwilaria@gmail.com
216 Lordship Africa Teoman Acar                     Alpaslan@lordshipafrica.com 723 988 418 Real Estates
217 Terry Mungai terrymungai@ashleyskenya.com  722774570 Hospitality
218 Sovereign & Greene Thomo R. K Nyanjom CEO sovereign.greene@aol.com 733559552 Consultancy & Finance
219 East Land Hotel Limited Timothy Anyika Munyama  Sales and Marketing  timothy.anyika@eastlandhotel.co.ke Hospitality 
220 Peacecharter Intl Tom L.Munyasya Country resident rep Tom@peacecharter.org 712530480
221 Tom Wambua twambua@granarycapital.com  722518057 Banking
222 Bizna Kenya Tonie Mellow
223 Turkey Fair Organization James Maina Macharia  Representative  0720 415 709 Fairs & Exhibitions 
224 Turkey Fair Organization Connie W. Karanja  Representative  0720 415 709 Fairs & Exhibitions 
225 Shankan Industry Varun Sharma vsharma@shankan.com Oil and gas 
226 Sagana manufactures           Vincen Egessa Representative  jacky@nairobichamber.co.ke 260 726 853 611
227 Acsenzo Decor Virginia Njeri Ndungu Creative director virginianjerindungu@gmail.com 704316367 Interior designers
228 Dominion Wachira Irungu Board Member info@wia‐eastafrica.com 722207119 Investments
229 Brand Africa Wangu Waweru
230 Erick Mulonzi  Wempta Enterprises  Representative  eve_mulonzi@yahoo.com,wemptaglobal@yahoo.com  General Supplies
231 Y.Emre Alpaslan Lordship Africa Alpaslan@lordshipafrica.com
232 Grant Thornton and Turea LYasin Cenk Terzioglu  cenk@turealtd.com 0704 834 494  Tax & Advisory Services  
233 Lordship Africa Yunus Emre Alpaslan Alpaslan@lordshipafrica.com   723 988 418 Real Estates
234 Yussuf Mohammed Omar  hajiow.mohamed@gmail.com 722318049
235 Zahiba Mawji Sales and Letting Ma z.mawji@athena‐ 738144500
236 Soqo Ltd Representative  jacky@nairobichamber.co.ke 259 726 853 611
237 MFA Josephine V. awuor Ambassandor advalinvestments@gmail.com Building & Construction
238 MFA Beatrice Karago MBS Director
239 MFA Fatma A. Abdallah
240 City Creations Beru Lilako Director citycreation21@gmail.com 725013209


